MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject B.A. Economics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190003 ! 2 4 :

1190004 I 2 4 ° ¢
1190006 ! 2 + >

1190009 ! 4 :

1190016 1 2 3 ° ¢
1190024 1 2 :

1190028 I 2 3 4 °

1190043 1 3 °

1190046 3

1190047 I 3 °

1190051 3 4 ° ¢
1190052 3

1190056 3 °

1190061 3

1190063 1 2 4 i

1190073 ! 2 3 ° °
1190075 2

1190077 3 N °

Subject Details

Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
English Grammar, Usage and Writing
ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
History of Modern India (1901 - 1920)

Indian Government and Politics

AN N B W N -

Intermediate Micro Economics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190102 I 2 3 : °
1190104 1 2 3 ° ¢
1190107 I 2 3

1190108 1 : °
1190112 1 2 3 ° ‘
1190115 [ 3 : °
1190130 1

1190134 I 2 3 4 ¢
1190148 I 2 3 : °
1190149 ! 2

1190158 1 2 3 ° ¢

Subject Details

Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
English Grammar, Usage and Writing
ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
History of English Literature II

History of Modern World (1901 - 1920)

Reading Drama

AN N bW =



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature (Self Financing)
Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
1190171 2
1190173 1 2 3 5 6
1190175 1 2 3 5 6
1190181 3 5
1190184 1 2 3 5 6
1190191 1 2 3 5 6
1190192 1 2 3 5
1190193 2 3 6
1190196 1 2 3 5 6
1190200 1 3
1190206 2 3
1190210 1 2 3 5 6
1190211 1 2 3 5 6
1190216 1 2 3 5 6
1190217 3
1190218 1 2 3 5 6
1190219 1 2 3 5 6
1190220 1
1190221 1 2 3 6
1190223 2
1190225 1 2 3 5 6
1190227 1 2 3 5 6
1190228 ! 3
1190232 1 2 5 6
1190234 1 3 5 6
Subject Details

Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
English Grammar, Usage and Writing
LANGUAGE COURSE (Additional Language)
History of English Literature II

History of Modern World (1901 - 1920)

Reading Drama

AN N kAW N =



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate

Cod Passed Subjects

ode
1190301 1 2 6
1190302 1 2 4 6
1190307 1 4
1190308 1 3 4 6
1190309 1 2 6
1190312 1
1190314 1 2 3 4
1190316 1 4
1190317 1 4 6
1190320 1 2 4 6
1190326 2 4
1190327 1 2 4 6
1190333 1 2 4
1190334 1 2 6
1190340 1 2 3 4
1190341 1

Subject Details

1 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

2 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3 History of English Literature II

4 Reading Drama

6 Environmental Studies



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190406 1
1190410
1190411
1190413 1
1190428 1
1190429
1190430
1190432
1190437 1
1190441 2

s &l & 2] &

[\SF B N0 B (O} N\

W[ Wl W] W W| Wl W W Wl w

Subject Details

1 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

2 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3 Madhyama Rachana: Thathwavum Aavishkaravum
4 Introduction to Environmental Studies

5 Basics of Audio-Visual Communication



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.Sc. Botany

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
2190002 1 2 7
2190003 1 2 7
2190008 1 2 5 6 7
2190013 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190015 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190020 1 2 3 7
2190025 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190026 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190028 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190032 3 7
2190033 3 7
2190037 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190041 1 3 5 6 7
2190045 7
2190046 1 2 3 7
2190047 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190049 1 2 3 6 7
Subject Details

Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
English Grammar, Usage and Writing
ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
Methodology and Perspectives in Plant Sciences
Inorganic Chemistry

Animal Diversity 11

~N O R W N =

Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences and Angiosperm Anatomy,
Reproductive Botany and Palynology



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
2190103 1 2 3 4 6
2190109 1 2 3 4
2190112 1 2 3 4 5
2190114 2 3 4
2190116 1 2 3 4
2190122 1 2 3 4 5
2190139 1 2 3
2190141 1 2 3
2190145 1 2 3 4
2190152 1 2 3 4 6
Subject Details

Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

English Grammar, Usage and Writing

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences and General Informatics
Vector Differentiation, Infinite Series and Multiple Intergrals

AN N kAW N =

Thermal Physics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.Sc. Mathematics
Candidate
Code
2190204 2
2190222
2190231 1
2190241 1
2190242 1
2190253 1
2190254
2190258 3

Passed Subjects

Wl W] W vl w
~
[@))

[N 0 B NS0 B NS} B 'O I ]

Subject Details

Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
English Grammar, Usage and Writing
ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
Foundations of Mathematics

Heat and Thermodynamics

AN N W =

Probability and Random Variables



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.Sc. Physics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190318 ! 2 3 6
2190319 ! 2 3
2190320 ! 2 3 4 6
2190344 ! 2
2190346 3
2190347 ! 2 3 4 6
Subject Details
1 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing
3 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
4 Physical Chemistry I
5 Multivariate Calculus, Vector Differentiation and Complex Numbers
6 Basic Mechanics & Properties of Matter



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.Sc. Zoology
Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code

2190401 1 2
2190402 ! 2 3 4 6
2190403 2 3 4 > 6
2190421 2 6
2190425 1 2 3 6
2190430 ! 2 3 > 6
2190434 1 2 3 4 6
2190435 1 2 3 5 6
2190436 2 3 > 6
2190437 ! 2 3 6
2190438 1 2 3 5 6
2190440 ! 2 3 3 6
2190442 1 2 3 6
2190443 1 2 3 5 6
2190447 ! 2 3 6
2190449 3

Subject Details

1 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

4 Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology, Bryology, Pteridology, Gymnosperms

and Plant Pathology
5 Inorganic and Bioinorganic Chemistry |
6 Animal Diversity 11



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190501 1 7 8
2190503 1 3 4 > 7 8
2190506 1 3 4 5 6 7 8
2190508 ’ i
2190515 2 4 > 6 7 8
Subject Details
1 English Grammar, Usage and Writing
2 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3 Biophysics and Instrumentation
4 General Biochemistry
5 Environmental Studies
6 Microbial Metabolism, Genetics and Diseases
7 Practical Botany I (Practicals of AUBB141 & AUBB241)
8 Biotechniques I (Practicals of AUBB151 & AUBB251)




MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject  B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)
Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
2190604 1 2 4 6 7
2190607 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190608 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190610 1 2 4 6
2190612 1 4 6 7
2190613 1 2 7
2190614 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190615 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190618 1 3 7
2190619 1 3 6 7
2190621 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190622 1 2 3 4 5
2190626 1
2190628 1 3 6 7
Subject Details
English for Career

Mathematics II: Discrete Mathematics
Environmental Studies

Data Structures Using C

Web Programming

Data Structures Using C Lab

Web Programming Lab

~N N R W N =



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject B.Com.

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
3190004 1 2 3 4 5
3190008 2 4 5 6
3190010 1 2 3 4 6
3190011 1 2 3 5 6
3190012 1 3 4 5
3190016 1 2 3 6
3190028 1 2 3 4 6
3190032 1
3190034 1 2 3 4 6
3190035 1
3190036 1 3 4 5
3190038 1 2 3 5 6
3190040 1 2 4 5 6
3190042 2 4 6
3190062 1 3 6
3190067 1 2 3 5 6
3190068 1 4 6
3190069 1 3 4 5 6
3190071 2 3
3190075 1 2 4 5 6
3190076 1 3
3190077 1 2 3 6
3190078 1 2 3 6
3190079 1 2 3 5 6
Subject Details

English Grammar, Usage and Writing
ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
Informatics and Cyber Laws

Business Mathematics

Financial Accounting

AN kW =

Business Regulatory Framework



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject B.Com.(Self Financing)

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
3190086 1 3
3190088 1 2 3 4
3190091 1 2 3 5 6
3190096 1 2 3
3190097 1 2 3 4 6
3190099 2 3 4 6
3190101 1 2 3 4 6
3190107 1 2 3 4
3190109 1
3190116 1 2 3 4 6
3190117 1 2 3 4
3190118 2
3190119 1 2 3 4
3190120 1 2 3 4 5
3190122 2 3
3190123 1 2 5
3190126 1 2 3
3190127 1 2 3
3190128 1 2 6
3190133 1 2 3
3190136 2
3190138 2 3 4 5 6
3190140 1 2 3 6
3190142 1 2 3 6
3190147 1
3190149 2 3
3190150 2 3 4
3190151 2 3 4 5 6
3190152 1 3 4 5 6
3190153 1 3
3190154 1 2 3 6
Subject Details
1 English Grammar, Usage and Writing
2 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

3 Informatics and Cyber Laws



Subject Details

4 Business Mathematics

5 Financial Accounting

6 Business Regulatory Framework



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

Subject B.Com (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

3190225 1

3190242 ! 2

3190246 1 2 3 4 5

3190247 1 2 3 4 5
Subject Details
1 English Grammar, Usage and Writing
2 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3 Business Economics
4 Business Statistics
5 Mercantile Law
6 Advanced Financial Accounting



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

