

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

Subject **B.A.** Economics

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
1190003	1	2		4	5	
1190004	1	2		4	5	6
1190006	1	2		4	5	
1190009	1			4	5	
1190016	1	2	3		5	6
1190024	1	2			5	
1190028	1	2	3	4	5	
1190043	1		3		5	
1190046			3			
1190047	1		3		5	
1190051			3	4	5	6
1190052			3			
1190056			3		5	
1190061			3			
1190063	1	2		4	5	
1190073	1	2	3		5	6
1190075		2				
1190077			3	4	5	

### Subject Details

1 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
---

2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

History of Modern India (1901 - 1920)

5 **Indian Government and Politics** 

Intermediate Micro Economics 6



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

### Semester 2

### Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1190102	1	2	3		5	6
1190104	1	2	3		5	6
1190107	1	2	3			
1190108	1				5	6
1190112	1	2	3		5	6
1190115	1		3		5	6
1190130	1					
1190134	1	2	3	4		6
1190148	1	2	3		5	6
1190149	1	2				
1190158	1	2	3		5	6

### Subject Details

6

1	Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
2	English Grammar, Usage and Writing
3	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
4	History of English Literature II
5	History of Modern World (1901 - 1920)

Reading Drama



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

### Subject **B.A.** English Language & Literature (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjec	ts		
1190171		2				
1190173	1	2	3		5	6
1190175	1	2	3		5	6
1190181			3		5	
1190184	1	2	3		5	6
1190191	1	2	3		5	6
1190192	1	2	3		5	
1190193		2	3			6
1190196	1	2	3		5	6
1190200	1		3			
1190206		2	3			
1190210	1	2	3		5	6
1190211	1	2	3		5	6
1190216	1	2	3		5	6
1190217			3			
1190218	1	2	3		5	6
1190219	1	2	3		5	6
1190220	1					
1190221	1	2	3			6
1190223		2				
1190225	1	2	3		5	6
1190227	1	2	3		5	6
1190228	1		3			
1190232	1	2			5	6
1190234	1		3		5	6

### Subject Details

1 Environmental Studies and I	Disaster I	Management
-------------------------------	------------	------------

2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 LANGUAGE COURSE (Additional Language)

History of English Literature II

History of Modern World (1901 - 1920) 5

6 Reading Drama



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

### Semester 2

### Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
1190301	1	2			6
1190302	1	2		4	6
1190307	1			4	
1190308	1		3	4	6
1190309	1	2			6
1190312	1				
1190314	1	2	3	4	
1190316	1			4	
1190317	1			4	6
1190320	1	2		4	6
1190326		2		4	
1190327	1	2		4	6
1190333	1	2		4	
1190334	1	2			6
1190340	1	2	3	4	
1190341	1				

### Subject Details

1	English G	rammar, l	Usage and	Writing

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language) 2

3 History of English Literature II

Reading Drama

6 **Environmental Studies** 



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

### Semester 2

### Subject **B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)**

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1190406	1		3	4	5	
1190410			3	4		
1190411			3	4		
1190413	1		3	4		
1190428	1	2	3	4		
1190429		2	3			
1190430		2	3	4	5	
1190432		2	3			
1190437	1		3	4	5	
1190441		2	3			

### Subject Details

1	English Grammar, Usage and Writing
2	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3	Madhyama Rachana: Thathwavum Aavishkaravum
4	Introduction to Environmental Studies

5 Basics of Audio-Visual Communication



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

Subject **B.Sc. Botany** 

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
2190002	1	2					7
2190003	1	2					7
2190008	1	2			5	6	7
2190013	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190015	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190020	1	2	3				7
2190025	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190026	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190028	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190032			3				7
2190033			3				7
2190037	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190041	1		3		5	6	7
2190045							7
2190046	1	2	3				7
2190047	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190049	1	2	3			6	7

### Subject Details

	Environmental	Studies and	Disaster 1	Management	

2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language) 3

Methodology and Perspectives in Plant Sciences

**Inorganic Chemistry** 5

Animal Diversity II 6

7 Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences and Angiosperm Anatomy,

Reproductive Botany and Palynology



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

Subject **B.Sc.** Chemistry

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
2190103	1	2	3	4		6
2190109	1	2	3	4		
2190112	1	2	3	4	5	
2190114		2	3	4		
2190116	1	2	3	4		
2190122	1	2	3	4	5	
2190139	1	2	3			
2190141	1	2	3			
2190145	1	2	3	4		
2190152	1	2	3	4		6

1	Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
2	English Grammar, Usage and Writing
3	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
4	Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences and General Informatics
5	Vector Differentiation, Infinite Series and Multiple Intergrals
6	Thermal Physics



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

### Subject **B.Sc.** Mathematics

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2190204		2	3		
2190222			3		
2190231	1	2	3	4	6
2190241	1	2	3	4	
2190242	1	2	3		6
2190253	1	2			
2190254		2			
2190258			3		

1	Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
2	English Grammar, Usage and Writing
3	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
4	Foundations of Mathematics
5	Heat and Thermodynamics
6	Probability and Random Variables



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

Subject **B.Sc. Physics** 

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects				
2190318	1	2	3		6
2190319	1	2	3		
2190320	1	2	3	4	6
2190344	1	2			
2190346			3		
2190347	1	2	3	4	6

1	Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
2	English Grammar, Usage and Writing
3	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
4	Physical Chemistry I
5	Multivariate Calculus, Vector Differentiation and Complex Numbers
6	Basic Mechanics & Properties of Matter



# MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

# **Autonomous** Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48<sup>th</sup> Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

Subject B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects	S		
2190401	1	2				
2190402	1	2	3	4		6
2190403		2	3	4	5	6
2190421		2				6
2190425	1	2	3			6
2190430	1	2	3		5	6
2190434	1	2	3	4		6
2190435	1	2	3		5	6
2190436		2	3		5	6
2190437	1	2	3			6
2190438	1	2	3		5	6
2190440	1	2	3		5	6
2190442	1	2	3			6
2190443	1	2	3		5	6
2190447	1	2	3			6
2190449			3			

### Subject Details

1	Environmental Studies and Disaster Management
2	English Grammar, Usage and Writing
3	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
4	Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology, Bryology, Pteridology, Gymnosperms and Plant Pathology
5	Inorganic and Bioinorganic Chemistry I

Animal Diversity II



# MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

# **Autonomous** | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020

Semester 2

### Subject B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects							
2190501	1						7	8
2190503	1		3	4	5		7	8
2190506	1		3	4	5	6	7	8
2190508							7	8
2190515		2		4	5	6	7	8

1	English Grammar, Usage and Writing
2	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3	Biophysics and Instrumentation
4	General Biochemistry
5	Environmental Studies
6	Microbial Metabolism, Genetics and Diseases
7	Practical Botany I (Practicals of AUBB141 & AUBB241)
8	Biotechniques I (Practicals of AUBB151 & AUBB251)



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

### Subject **B.Sc.** Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
2190604	1	2		4		6	7
2190607	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190608	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190610	1	2		4		6	
2190612	1			4		6	7
2190613	1	2					7
2190614	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190615	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190618	1		3				7
2190619	1		3			6	7
2190621	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190622	1	2	3	4	5		
2190626	1						
2190628	1		3			6	7

1	English for Career
2	Mathematics II: Discrete Mathematics
3	Environmental Studies
4	Data Structures Using C
5	Web Programming
6	Data Structures Using C Lab
7	Web Programming Lab



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

Subject B.Com.

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects	S		
3190004	1	2	3	4	5	
3190008		2		4	5	6
3190010	1	2	3	4		6
3190011	1	2	3		5	6
3190012	1		3	4	5	
3190016	1	2	3			6
3190028	1	2	3	4		6
3190032	1					
3190034	1	2	3	4		6
3190035	1					
3190036	1		3	4	5	
3190038	1	2	3		5	6
3190040	1	2		4	5	6
3190042		2		4		6
3190062	1		3			6
3190067	1	2	3		5	6
3190068	1			4		6
3190069	1		3	4	5	6
3190071		2	3			
3190075	1	2		4	5	6
3190076	1		3			
3190077	1	2	3			6
3190078	1	2	3			6
3190079	1	2	3		5	6

### Subject Details

1 English Gra	mmar, Usage and Writing
---------------	-------------------------

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

3 Informatics and Cyber Laws

**Business Mathematics** 5 Financial Accounting

6 **Business Regulatory Framework** 



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

Semester 2

Subject **B.Com.**(Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects	3		
3190086	1		3			
3190088	1	2	3	4		
3190091	1	2	3		5	6
3190096	1	2	3			
3190097	1	2	3	4		6
3190099		2	3	4		6
3190101	1	2	3	4		6
3190107	1	2	3	4		
3190109	1					
3190116	1	2	3	4		6
3190117	1	2	3	4		
3190118		2				
3190119	1	2	3	4		
3190120	1	2	3	4	5	
3190122		2	3			
3190123	1	2			5	
3190126	1	2	3			
3190127	1	2	3			
3190128	1	2				6
3190133	1	2	3			
3190136		2				
3190138		2	3	4	5	6
3190140	1	2	3			6
3190142	1	2	3			6
3190147	1					
3190149		2	3			
3190150		2	3	4		
3190151		2	3	4	5	6
3190152	1		3	4	5	6
3190153	1		3			
3190154	1	2	3			6

### Subject Details

English Grammar, Usage and Writing

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language) 2

3 Informatics and Cyber Laws

# Subject Details

Business MathematicsFinancial Accounting

6 Business Regulatory Framework



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

**Semester II UG Examinations November - 2020** 

### Semester 2

### Subject **B.Com** (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
3190225	1					
3190242	1	2				
3190246	1	2	3	4	5	
3190247	1	2	3	4	5	

### **Subject Details**

1	English Grammar, Usage and Writing
_	1 D D TOTAL T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

3 **Business Economics Business Statistics** 5 Mercantile Law

Advanced Financial Accounting 6